
Name

NRIC/Passport no

Signature

Event 
no

Signature

Hotel RoomEntry FeeCategories

PARENT / GUARDIAN

We / I wish to participate in the following events

LADY

OFFICIAL  ENTRY  FORM                                                                                                                           
Closing  Date  for  Entries  :  1st  April  2020

We understand and agree to abide by the rules and regulations of the championship

Name

Date of Birth

NRIC/Passport no

Nationality

Tel / Mobile

Email 

Mailing Address

GENTLEMAN



COUPLE / PARTNER SECTION E/NO

Professional Open 1

Amateur Open 2

Amateur Rising Star 3

4

5

6

Pro-Am (Single Dance) 7

Pro-Am (2 dances) 8

Pro-Am (3 dances) 9

10

11

12

Open Combined Age 80 years & above (2 dances) 13

Open Combined Age 100 years & above (Single Dance) 14 W T F Q C S R J

Open Combined Age 120 years &  above (Single Dance) 15

Pre Amateur A 17

Pre Amateur B 18

19

20

Novice A 21

Novice B 22

Novice Rising Star A 23

Novice Rising Star B 24

25 W T F Q C S R J

Senior Rising Star 45 years & above (Single Dance) 26 W T F Q C S R J

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Medallist  (Single Dance) 41

SHOWDANCE (Music must not be more than 3 mins includes entrance & exit) E/NO

Showdance (Music must not be more than 3 mins including entrance & exit) 42 Show dance

Entry fee for E/Nos 17-34 : $100 per event. Additional entry at $40 per event

Junior Pre-Amateur16 years & below B

Grand Senior 55 years & above (2 Dances)

Synchronized Dancing 17 years & above (Single Dance)

Junior Pre-Amateur16 years & below A

C J

C S R J

W T V F Q C S R P J

Entry fee for E/No 42 : $150 per event

Synchronized Dancing 12 years & below (Single Dance)

Synchronized Dancing 16 years & below (Single Dance)

Entry fees for E/Nos 13-15 : $120 per event. Additional entry at $50 per event

Entry fees for E/Nos 7-12 : $150 per event. Additional entry at $60 per event

R

C S

W T F

Amateur Senior 35 years & above

Amateur Youth 18 years & above

Amateur Juvenile 12 years & below 

Teacher-Student (Single Dance)

Teacher-Student (2 dances)

Pre Amateur Rising Star A 

Pre Amateur Rising Star B

Pre-Novice (Single Dance)

C R J

C S J

W T Q

W T F

Entry fee for E/No 2  : $250 per event (includes 2 nights accomodation) or $180 (no accomodation). Additional lower event at $80

Entry fee for E/No 1 - $280 includes 2 nights hotel accomodation or $200 without accomodation

W Q C J

W Q C J

W T F

W T Q C R J

C R J

W T F

C R

W T W F C R C S

W T C R

W Q

W T

Pioneer 60 years & above (Single Dance)

W T W F C R C S

STANDARD

W F C R C S

W CT

Senior 45 years & above

LATIN

W T F

W T F

W T Q

C R J

C S R

C R J

W T W F C R

C S R

Teacher-Student (3 dances)

W T V F Q C S R P J

W T V F Q C S R P J

Girls 16 years & below (Single Dance)

Ladies 17 years & above (Single Dance)

Girls 12 years & below (Single Dance)

Entry fee for E/Nos 17-34 : $100 per event. Additional entry at $40 per event

W T VW F Q

W T VW F Q
Entry fees for E/Nos 3-6 : $120 per event. Additional entry at $60 per event

W F Q C R J

W T F Q

C S R P J

C S R P J

C S R J

C S R

W F Q C R J C S R

W T Q

W Q C J

C RW T

Juvenile Novice 9  years & below

Juvenile Novice 12 years & below

Juvenile Pre-Amateur 12 years & below

W T



SOLO MEDALLIST & OPEN SECTION (SINGLE DANCE) E/NO

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

All entries submitted must be accompanied with payment in Singapore Dollars (Non-Refundable & Non-Transferrable)

Fees are strictly non-refundable 2 weeks before the competition regardless of the nature of unforeseen circumstances as

each registration carries its own administrative, logistics and co-ordination arrangements.

The registered competitor will be billed accordingly for any "No-Show" due to the breaking of partnership and/or unforeseen

circumstances.

Cheque addressed to : Teo San Ching

PayNow : Mobile no 90040238

Internet Fund Transfer : DBS Autosave Account no : 026-009260-4 (Account Name : Teo San Ching)

Bank Transfer  :    Account Name : TEO SAN CHING         Account No : 026-009260-4       

Swift Code : DBSSSGSG        Bank Code : 7171             Branch Code : 026

Address : 12 Marina Boulevard, DBS Asia Central, Marina Bay Financial Centre Tower 3, Singapore 018982

Solo Open 6 years & below

Solo Open 9 years & below 

Solo Medallist 6 years & below 

Solo Medallist 9 years & below  

Solo Medallist 12 years & below 

SOLO ELITE 5-DANCE SECTION : This section is open for registered competitor in all 5 single dances in standard/latin in 
the solo categories. Champion will be awarded cash prize and trophy

W T V F Q C S R P J

W T V F Q C S R P J

Entry fee for E/Nos 43-57 : $100 for 2 dances. Additional entry at $30 per dance

Solo Open 40 years & above

Solo Medallist 16 years & below 

Solo Medallist 17 years & above  

Solo Medallist 30 years & above  

Solo Medallist 40 years & above 

W T V F Q C S R P J

Solo Open 50 years & above

Solo Open 12 years & below

Solo Open 16 years & below

Solo Open 17 years & above 

Solo Open 30 years & above 

Amateur Open  :    1st  S$400       2nd  S$200        3rd S$100

placings in international competition. All participants will dance in one straight FINAL round
SOLO GRADING SECTION (SINGLE DANCE) : This section is for participant who has not competed or not in the Top 6 

Entry fee for E/Nos 60-68 : $100 for 2 dances. Additional entry at $30 per dance

Professional     ：  1st S$700        2nd S$400         3rd S$200

Solo Grading Medallist 6 years & below

Solo Grading Medallist 9 years & below

Solo Grading Medallist 12 years & below

Solo Grading Medallist 16 years & below 

Solo Grading Medallist 17 years & above

Solo Grading Open 17 years & above

Solo Grading Open 9 years & below

Solo Grading Open 12 years & below

Solo Grading Open 16 years & below

STANDARD LATIN

Cash Prizes

REGISTRATION & ENTRY FEES PAYMENT 

Solo Elite Open 5 dances

Solo Elite Medallist 5 dances

W T V F Q C S R P J

W T V F Q C S R P J

METHOD OF PAYMENT

Solo Elite Open 5 dance (at least 5 participants in each category) : Champion will receive Cash Prize & Trophy

Entry fee for E/Nos 58-59 : $80 per event



COMPLIMENTARY 2 nights hotel accommodation on 2nd & 3rd May 2020 will be provided for the overseas Professional & 

Amateur Open couples only. We have limited rooms available and are on a first-come-first-served basis.

Competitors who are entitled to complimentary accommodation must complete the competition for this term to be valid.

The registered competitors will be billed accordingly for any "No-Show" due to the breaking of partnership and/or

unforseen circumstances.

Late entries submitted after 1st April 2020, if accepted, will not be entitled to accomodation.

No reimbursement of accommodation charges if you choose not to stay at the Official Hotel.

For all other competitors, booking of hotel room can be arranged through the Organiser at a special rate at S$170 per day

(breakfast included) on a pre-paid basis

Day Competition (10:00am - 4:00pm) :  $70 inclusive of videography pass

Evening Competition (5:00pm -11:00pm) Inclusive of Chinese Dinner 

VIP $188 (Front Row Long Side), $168 (Front Row Short Side), $138 (Back Row) : Include Free Day Entry & Videography Pass

$118 (Back Row - Night Entry only) 

Any form of recording devices including mobile phone is strictly prohibited. Recording pass is available at $50

1 All persons attending this event (spectators, competitors, officials or guests) shall be bound by the rules stated herein
2 The organiser will not be responsible for any injuries sustained, damage or loss suffered by person attending the event 
3 The organiser reserves the right to refuse any entries from any person whose status is unclear.
4 The organiser reserves the right to change the program of the events without any prior notice.
5 The organizer reserves the right to cancel any event(s) with less than 3 couples/solo without giving prior notice. 
6 The judges decision is final and no correspondence will be entertained.
7 The organizer will not entertain any claims, in respect of any financial benefits through all medial broadcasting and

newspaper publicity.
8 All competing couples must be present for their events on time. Late-comers will be disqualified.

10 All competitors in the Syncronized Dancing categories must not have any hand or body contact.
11 Showdance participants must provide own music in compact disc to competitor marshall during 

rehearsal. Maximum 3 minutes including introduction and exit. Entry allocation will be drawn during rehearsal.
12 No change of partner is allowed in the same event.
13 In the event of any question or dispute arising at any point not expressively stated in the rules, the Organiser reserves

the right to use its own discretion to resolve the matter.
14 Entry fees submitted and confirmed by the Organiser cannot be refunded and not allowed to change for other event
15 Competitors entitled to complimentary accommodation must complete the competition and respective events for

this term to be valid. Any "No-Show" due to the breaking of partnership and/or unforseen circumstances will render  
this term void and the registered competitors will be billed accordingly.

16 Confirmed hotel booking through Organiser will be charged accordingly in the event of cancellation and/or no-show
17 Age limits (as at 31st December 2020)

* Senior over 35 years : Both dancers must be 35 years & above.
* Senior over 45 years : Man must be at least 45 years and lady must be 35 years &above. 
* Grand Senior over 55 years : Man must be 55 years and lady must be 45 years & above.
* Pioneer 60 years : Man must be 60 years and lady must be 50 years & above.

18 Competitors participating in the Medallist (Partner/Solo) must dance restricted syllabus.
19 Competitors who have participated and won the top 3 placing in the Pre-Amateur category and above shall not qualify

for the Pre-Novice & Novice Rising Star categories.
20 All persons attending this event, officials, competitors or guests, who wish to record the championship with any 

form of recording devices including mobile phones must purchase a recording pass from the organiser.
21 Champions in the Amateur Open categories shall present an Honor Dance

      Organised by   A&A Danz Academy                   Block 70A Geylang Bahru #02-2721 Singapore 331070

                                            Tel : + 65 62966996  / Alice  +65 90040238                          Email : ana_danz@ymail.com

CHAMPIONSHIP  RULES  &  REGULATIONS

Admission Tickets 

Recording Devices

Trophy to be awarded to :  Top 3 placings in 4-5 dances events and Champion in Pro-Am, Teacher-Student categories

Medals to be awarded to top 3 placings in all other events. Certficates to be awarded for all finalists 

Official Hotel  : Hotel Royal at No. 36 Newton Road, Singapore 307964

Trophies & Medals

Special trophy for 5 Consecutive Champions in Solo categories.
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